Summer 2025 Fee Sheet

All expenses tor a term must be satisfied in full at the beginning of the term as a condition of admission to classes and
residential facilities, and access to the privileges and rights of an account paid in full. A penalty of $60 will be
charged on/after May 27, 2025, for late registration.

m ALABAMA A&M UNIVERSITY
(A2

Undergraduate Graduate
Resident Non-Resident Resident Non-Resident
Hours | Commuting | Boarding | Commuting| Boarding Hours | Commuting| Boarding |[Commuting] Boarding
1 455.00 | 3,050.00 742.00 [ 3,337.00 1 590.00 | 3,185.00 1,008.00 3,603.00
2 742.00 [ 3,337.00 1,316.00 | 3,911.00 2 1,012.00 [ 3,607.00 1,848.00 4,443.00
3 1,029.00 | 3,624.00 1,890.00 | 4,485.00 3 1,434.00 [ 4,029.00 2,688.00 5,283.00
4 1,316.00 | 3,911.00 2,464.00 [ 5,059.00 4 1,856.00 [ 4,451.00 3,528.00 6,123.00
5 1,603.00 | 4,198.00 3,038.00 [ 5,633.00 5 2,278.00 [ 4,873.00 4,368.00 6,963.00
6 1,890.00 | 4,485.00 3,612.00 [ 6,207.00 6 2,700.00 [ 5,295.00 5,208.00 7,803.00
7 2,177.00 [ 4,772.00 4,186.00 | 6,781.00 7 3,122.00 | 5,717.00 6,048.00 8,643.00
8 2,464.00 [ 5,059.00 4,760.00 | 7,355.00 8 3,544.00 [ 6,139.00 6,888.00 9,483.00
9 2,751.00 [ 5,346.00 5,334.00 [ 7,929.00 9 3,966.00 [ 6,561.00 7,728.00 | 10,323.00
10 3,038.00 [ 5,633.00 5,908.00 [ 8,503.00 10 4,388.00 [ 6,983.00 8,568.00 | 11,163.00
TUITION AND *MANDATORY FEES TUITION AND *MANDATORY FEES
TUITION- RESIDENT 287.00 PERHOUR  TUITION- RESIDENT 422.00 PER HOUR
TUITION- NON- RESIDENT 574.00 PERHOUR  TUITION- NON- RESIDENT 840.00 PER HOUR
*Health Insurance Fee 43.00 *Health Insurance Fee 43.00
*Information Technology Fee 125.00 *Information Technology Fee 125.00
ROOM AND BOARD APARTMENTS
Hugine Complex- Double 1,545.00  Dean Chase Crk Apt. 3BR 2,750.00
Hugine Complex- Single 1,830.00  Dean Chase Crk Apt. 3BR HALL 2,500.00
Dean Chase Crk Apt. 2BR 3,250.00
Board- 21 Meals Per Week 1,050.00 Dean Chase Crk Apt. 2BR HALL 3,000.00
PLUS Bulldog Bucks Dean Chase Crk Apt. 1BR 3,100.00
(Bulldog ID Card) $250
Commuter Meal Plan 635.00
(80 meals total + $90 Bulldog Bulks)
Other Fees Miscellaneous Information
Late Registration Fee 60.00 Credit for Officially Dropping or Withdrawing
ID Card Replacement with Meal Plan 60.00 Prior to May 26, 2025 100%
ID Card Replacement without Meal Plan 30.00 May 27 -May 29, 2025 75%

May 30- June 1, 2025 50%
After June 1, 2025 0%



